Rank Competitor(s)
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Alena Kolomiets

Club

North Point Skating Academy

Mila Marleau Gloucester Skating Club
Julia Young Riverside SC
Mikayla Fabbro Sudbury SC
Charlie Anderson llderton SC
Abby Bennett Milton SC
Lorna Schroder
Skate Canada Date:  25-Mar-2023

2023 Ontario Provincial Championships

Stratford Rotary Complex

March 24, 2023 to March 26, 2023

Section
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Novice Women

Category Result Summary
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Points

71.82
66.46
50.18
49.61
49.22
47.28

Monica Johnston

Patinage Canada



